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Anlage
Friedrichsaustr. 16, 89073 Ulm

Sportwart/in
Metzler, Maximilian
T +49 175 2092883 maxmetzler@gmx.net

Jugendwart/in

Schneider, Kathrin
T 015142540919 kathrin.schneider311@web.de
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Herren 40 1 (4er)
MF: Tobias Neumann
m +49 1707049827; neumann.tobias@freenet.de
Herren 40 2 (4er)
MF: Jens Guttinger
m 0176 24041695; jens.guettinger@mema-neu-ulm.de
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Vesecky, Karel (CZE A/D)
Neumann, Tobias
Wiedbrauck, Marc
Schmidt, Karl-Wolfgang
Stich, Christian

Anstett, Markus
Schneider, Thomas
Methner, Oliver

Bolay, Axel

Korukoglu, Yalin

Geacar, Catalin (ROU A/D)
Wieland, Andreas
Schneider, Phillip

Klan, David

Prof. Dr. Lerche, Holger
Storp, Thorsten
Wiedemann, Jochen
Paatz, Oliver

Andersen, Claus (DEN A/D)
Woggan, Kai

Weinberger, llja

Henle, Holger

Vujic, Goran

Scharrer, Heiko

ID-Nr.|Jg.

18250021
17550119
17701096
15250713
16801286
17402118
17650934
17610362
16850048
18154118
17955399
17801961
17754444
18064490
16652706
17410552
17109947
17350509
16855576
17250637
17654482
16850049
17351310
16991809
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HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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Info

Ra. Name (Nat.)

25 Di Nisio, Alfonso

26 Golz, Sebastian

27 Blach, Marcus Roland
28 von Winning, Tim

29 Pfeifer, Ulrich

30 Marmo, Edoardo

31 Barth, Hans-Joachim
32 Doleschel, Marko

33 Stevanovic, Savo (SRB¥)
34 Littmann, Max

35 Back, Stephan

36 Li, Liang (CHN¥*)

37 Helmstadter, Oliver
38 Anschitz, Uwe

39 Guttinger, Jens

40 Prof. Dr. Weiand, Achim
41 Handgratinger, Oliver
42 Berti, Glnter

43 Sorg, Marcus

44 Schwarzmann, Harald
45 Fichte, Thomas

46 Birzele, Armin

47 Meister, Jirgen

48 Halbherr, Bernd

49 Sterzik, Florian

50 Leone, Carlo (ITA A/D)

Ersatzspieler
E1 Deuble, Thomas

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16610988
18152174
16592640
17010723
17756573
16352820
16992258
17054893
17553157
16854089
16654208
18255811
17280704
16550862
16994479
16053363
16702008
15550056
16592859
17454395
17454394
16053480
16592872
16400184
18209670
18254928

16350069
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